
2017 District Meeting Roll Call 
 

District I &IV- Hosted by Corriente in Capitan 
Roll Call 

District I    District II 
Broomtails 3   Cattle Capital   0 
Chuckwagon 6   Lariat   0 
Chamiza  3   Pinon   0 
Crown  2   Powderhorn  0 
     Silver Spur  0 
     Wagon Wheel  1 
 
Past Presidents  6   Non-Locals  1 
 
District III    District IV 
BorderBelles  0   Berrendo 0 
Copper  0   Cactus  7 
Frisco   0   Canyon 8 
Mesilla Valley  0   Corriente 9 
Sacaton  3   Otero  10 
Tabosa Belles  0   Yucca  4 

 

District II- Hosted by Powderhorn in Santa Rosa 
Roll Call 

District I    District II 
Broomtails 1   Cattle Capital   0 
Chuckwagon 0   Lariat   5 
Chamiza  1   Pinon   1 
Crown  0   Powderhorn  11 
     Silver Spur  7 
     Wagon Wheel  4 
 
Past Presidents  4   Non-Locals  0 
 
District III    District IV 
BorderBelles  0   Berrendo 0 
Copper  0   Cactus  0 
Frisco   0   Canyon 0 
Mesilla Valley  0   Corriente 1 
Sacaton  0   Otero  0 
Tabosa Belles  0   Yucca  0 

 
 
 



 

District III- Hosted by BorderBelles in Deming 
Roll Call 

District I    District II 
Broomtails 1   Cattle Capital   0 
Chuckwagon 0   Lariat   0 
Chamiza  1   Pinon   0 
Crown  0   Powderhorn  0 
     Silver Spur  0 
     Wagon Wheel  1 
 
Past Presidents  3   Non-Locals  1 
 
District III    District IV 
BorderBelles  10   Berrendo 0 
Copper  5   Cactus  0 
Frisco   0   Canyon 0 
Mesilla Valley  3   Corriente 1 
Sacaton  0   Otero  0 
Tabosa Belles  0   Yucca  0 

 
 


